
1 Rachel Steer 29 3:58:48
2 Gail Taylor 41 4:00:17
3 Greta Lewanski 26 4:04:51
4 Monica Tibbetts 41 4:06:21
5 Paige Brady 22 4:09:53
6 Eeva Latosvo 37 4:11:25
7 Alisa Kincaid 33 4:17:07
8 Karol Fink 39 4:27:38
9 Suzanne Drinen 25 4:28:07
10 Jane Sauer 46 4:34:30
11 Laura McDonough 46 4:36:06
12 Gina Johnston 35 4:40:16
13 Meaghan Kuklok 29 4:44:24
14 Heidi Hjelm 26 4:44:54
15 Robin Fisk 34 4:45:54
16 Melanee Raney 30 4:50:18
17 Ellyn Brown 54 4:53:58
18 Kyle Gauthier 46 4:59:40
19 Raye Ann Neustel 30 5:02:03
20 Misty Pekar 30 5:15:09
21 Megan Jackson 32 5:15:30
22 Lucy Huntley 25 5:15:32
23 Ashley Van Hemert 25 5:15:33
24 Lara Hildreth 38 5:17:35
25 Amber McDonough 31 5:22:15
26 Cindy Crow 37 5:30:21
27 Jana Ozturgut 36 5:30:29
28 Kim Robinson 28 5:35:57
29 Heather Bell 37 5:38:49
30 Shelly Schwenn 38 5:38:50
31 Kelly Gillilan-Gibso 38 5:54:36

1 Geoff Roes 31 3:07:48
2 Harlow Robinson 40 3:10:38
3 Matias Saari 36 3:16:08
4 Damien Kintz 33 3:16:45
5 Trond Flagstad 37 3:24:42
6 Patrick Stinson 27 3:32:48
7 Gary Howell 31 3:34:24
8 Adam Reimer 32 3:36:10
9 Allan Spangler 20 3:36:58
10 Hugh Gren 36 3:36:56
11 Jonathan Jackson 34 3:37:59
12 Darren Hull 28 3:39:05
13 Max Treinen 18 3:39:38

2007 Crow Pass Crossing
Overall results

 Women

Men



14 Isaac Bertschi 35 3:40:08
15 Matt Green 37 3:42:05
16 Chris Clark 25 3:42:23
17 Lance Kopsack 42 3:42:44
18 Ben Ward 32 3:43:04
19 Chris Seaman 28 3:43:08
20 Benji Uffenbeck 29 3:43:58
21 Robert Whitney 28 3:46:19
22 Mark Brady 24 3:46:20
23 Steve Humpal 29 3:46:45
24 John Wedleton 49 3:48:00
25 Lex Treinen 17 3:49:43
26 Ben Spiess 36 3:50:20
27 Micah Mohler 24 3:50:22
28 Jim Potts 35 3:51:01
29 Chirs Robertson 30 3:52:53
30 Vin Robinson 36 3:55:42
31 Braun Kopsack 50 3:57:21
32 Mike Heatwole 40 3:57:50
33 Mark Strabel 29 3:58:25
34 Chris Garber-Slaght 31 4:01:26
35 Dave Pfeiffer 42 4:03:42
36 Josh Niva 34 4:05:36
37 John Pekar 32 4:06:39
38 David Johnston 37 4:06:44
39 Jared Ray 28 4:07:08
40 Matt Crow 37 4:07:44
41 Klye Amstadter 29 4:08:04
42 Brian Pekar 29 4:08:11
43 Jason Walther 27 4:09:27
44 Kimball Forrest 52 4:10:03
45 Jeff Conway 35 4:10:38
46 Thomas Burton 41 4:11:02
47 Jonathan Casurella 30 4:12:57
48 Fred Thomas 52 4:14:57
49 Michael Montague 20 4:15:19
50 Dave Bass 31 4:21:48
51 Kevin Taylor 44 4:22:50
52 Paul Lafranle 35 4:25:03
53 Mark Johnson 42 4:26:26
54 Rob Cushman 28 4:28:41
55 Travis Peltier 25 4:29:50
56 Paul Pletnikoff 27 4:32:14
57 Donovan Neal 35 4:33:04
58 Allen McLeod 34 4:33:41
59 Matthew Kirby 26 4:35:10
60 Brian Broderick 42 4:39:18
61 Trygve Sandvik 38 4:40:00
62 David Rebischke 57 4:42:45
63 Peter Mitchell 32 4:43:16
64 Brent Voorhees 55 4:44:40



65 Fred Hveding 33 4:47:04
66 Eric Mohler 55 4:47:40
67 Joshua Dvorak 29 4:48:53
68 Jieik Neumann 31 4:54:04
69 Brian Ring 33 4:54:37
70 Evan Steinhauser 44 4:56:26
71 Tab Ballantine 52 4:59:29
72 Lloyd Melone 47 4:59:38
73 Jim McDonough 36 5:00:08
74 L.M. Allen 35 5:04:22
75 Charles Arnold 28 5:11:02
76 Doyle Woody 46 5:12:59
77 Chad Barnett 32 5:14:31
78 Aaron Christie 32 5:16:49
79 Ben Armentrout 31 5:24:25
80 Matt Suddock 26 5:31:25
81 Brian Anderson 48 5:43:44
82 Rick Schnell 50 5:44:30
83 Edward Arnston 27 5:49:40
84 Chirs Hildreth 39 5:53:02



1 Rachel Steer 29 3:58:48
2 Greta Lewanski 26 4:04:51
3 Paige Brady 22 4:09:53
4 Suzanne Drinen 25 4:28:07
5 Meaghan Kuklok 29 4:44:24
6 Heidi Hjelm 26 4:44:54
7 Lucy Huntley 25 5:15:32
8 Ashley Van Hemert 25 5:15:33
9 Kim Robinson 28 5:35:57

1 Eeva Latosvo 37 4:11:25
2 Alisa Kincaid 33 4:17:07
3 Karol Fink 39 4:27:38
4 Gina Johnston 35 4:40:16
5 Robin Fisk 34 4:45:54
6 Melanee Raney 30 4:50:18
7 Raye Ann Neustel 30 5:02:03
8 Misty Pekar 30 5:15:09
9 Megan Jackson 32 5:15:30
10 Lara Hildreth 38 5:17:35
11 Amber McDonough 31 5:22:15
12 Cindy Crow 37 5:30:21
13 Jana Ozturgut 36 5:30:29
14 Heather Bell 37 5:38:49
15 Shelly Schwenn 38 5:38:50
16 Kelly Gillilan-Gibso 38 5:54:36

1 Gail Taylor 41 4:00:17
2 Monica Tibbetts 41 4:06:21
3 Jane Sauer 46 4:34:30
4 Laura McDonough 46 4:36:06
5 Kyle Gauthier 46 4:59:40

1 Ellyn Brown 54 4:53:58

1 Max Treinen 18 3:39:38
2 Lex Treinen 17 3:49:43

1 Patrick Stinson 27 3:32:48
2 Allan Spangler 20 3:36:58
3 Darren Hull 28 3:39:05
4 Chris Clark 25 3:42:23
5 Chris Seaman 28 3:43:08
6 Benji Uffenbeck 29 3:43:58
7 Robert Whitney 28 3:46:19
8 Mark Brady 24 3:46:20

Men 20 - 29

Women 30 - 39

Women 40 - 49

Women 50 - 59

Men Under 20

2007 Crow Pass Crossing
Age group results

Women 20 - 29



9 Steve Humpal 29 3:46:45
10 Micah Mohler 24 3:50:22
11 Mark Strabel 29 3:58:25
12 Jared Ray 28 4:07:08
13 Klye Amstadter 29 4:08:04
14 Brian Pekar 29 4:08:11
15 Jason Walther 27 4:09:27
16 Michael Montague 20 4:15:19
17 Rob Cushman 28 4:28:41
18 Travis Peltier 25 4:29:50
19 Paul Pletnikoff 27 4:32:14
20 Matthew Kirby 26 4:35:10
21 Joshua Dvorak 29 4:48:53
22 Charles Arnold 28 5:11:02
23 Matt Suddock 26 5:31:25
24 Edward Arnston 27 5:49:40

1 Geoff Roes 31 3:07:48
2 Matias Saari 36 3:16:08
3 Damien Kintz 33 3:16:45
4 Trond Flagstad 37 3:24:42
5 Gary Howell 31 3:34:24
6 Adam Reimer 32 3:36:10
7 Hugh Gren 36 3:36:56
8 Jonathan Jackson 34 3:37:59
9 Isaac Bertschi 35 3:40:08
10 Matt Green 37 3:42:05
11 Ben Ward 32 3:43:04
12 Ben Spiess 36 3:50:20
13 Jim Potts 35 3:51:01
14 Chirs Robertson 30 3:52:53
15 Vin Robinson 36 3:55:42
16 Chris Garber-Slagh 31 4:01:26
17 Josh Niva 34 4:05:36
18 John Pekar 32 4:06:39
19 David Johnston 37 4:06:44
20 Matt Crow 37 4:07:44
21 Jeff Conway 35 4:10:38
22 Jonathan Casurella 30 4:12:57
23 Dave Bass 31 4:21:48
24 Paul Lafranle 35 4:25:03
25 Donovan Neal 35 4:33:04
26 Allen McLeod 34 4:33:41
27 Trygve Sandvik 38 4:40:00
28 Peter Mitchell 32 4:43:16
29 Fred Hveding 33 4:47:04
30 Jieik Neumann 31 4:54:04
31 Brian Ring 33 4:54:37
32 Jim McDonough 36 5:00:08
33 L.M. Allen 35 5:04:22
34 Chad Barnett 32 5:14:31

Men 30 - 39



35 Aaron Christie 32 5:16:49
36 Ben Armentrout 31 5:24:25
37 Chirs Hildreth 39 5:53:02

1 Harlow Robinson 40 3:10:38
2 Lance Kopsack 42 3:42:44
3 John Wedleton 49 3:48:00
4 Mike Heatwole 40 3:57:50
5 Dave Pfeiffer 42 4:03:42
6 Thomas Burton 41 4:11:02
7 Kevin Taylor 44 4:22:50
8 Mark Johnson 42 4:26:26
9 Brian Broderick 42 4:39:18
10 Evan Steinhauser 44 4:56:26
11 Lloyd Melone 47 4:59:38
12 Doyle Woody 46 5:12:59
13 Brian Anderson 48 5:43:44

1 Braun Kopsack 50 3:57:21
2 Kimball Forrest 52 4:10:03
3 Fred Thomas 52 4:14:57
4 David Rebischke 57 4:42:45
5 Brent Voorhees 55 4:44:40
6 Eric Mohler 55 4:47:40
7 Tab Ballantine 52 4:59:29
8 Rick Schnell 50 5:44:30

Men 40 - 49

Men 50 - 59


